

Ê

SLP(C)No. 21063 OF 2004
ITEM No.10

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21063/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2004 in CR 2472/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHUPENDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAI CHAND & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Seeraj Bagga, Adv.
Mrs.Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent Nos.Mr. Anil Bahl, Adv.
1-9Ms. Divya Bahl, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last opportunity, the Petitioner is granted time to file rejoinder affidavit.
List after summer vacation.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master