

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21063/2004

BHUPENDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JAI CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and substitution and c/delay in filing

substitution appln. and with prpayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time has been granted to file affidavit in proof of

service.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

mb