

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B. S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 1 0 6 3 / 2 0 0 4

B H U P E N D E R S I N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

J A I C H A N D & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 18 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. S. Ja n a n i,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This court granted opportunity twice to the petitioner to file affidavit with proof of service. However, the petitioner has not filed affidavit of dasti service so far. Therefore, report the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

R)

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R)

REGIST R A R