

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21063/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2004 in CR No. 2472/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHUPENDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAI CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief))

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv.

Ms. Ramni Taneja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPetitioner has not taken any steps for substitution to bring on record
the Lrs. of deceased respondent so far.List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-
prosecution.(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.